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Brand : Samsung

Product name : UE32H6470

Samsung UE32H6470. 81,3 :jwlei axiw ,las cm (32"), 1920 :jwlei axiaw ouivglgj, x 1080 pixels, HD type:
Full HD, &Lz :gwles 35)9iSs, Screen shape: Flat screen. 3 L s, 85D, oS > wlis) sleiss .S~ w)lawl:
CMR (Clear Motion Rate) 200. Jluzs JuSuw cro,9 sl pisuw: DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T. , oo v aSuiiv Jlasl

JLasl LAN oluw 1Jguaze i) iyl

iules
golas axio s *
HD type *

giulai 5sloiss *
Screen shape *

S,> uliio ) s jsleiSs *
Native refresh rate

Dynamic contrast ratio marketing

name
Vinloi axio guivglgj, *

92 9ki sigu

Jissi Eoi ™

Jlzy JiSw cao s slo pitww *
JLls )lS),j SR

Smart TV

S9"uwv \.JJLAW' *

oloj yargns

Hybrid Broadcast Broadband TV
(HbbTV)

S laido

b Sl oo *
iz 0l RMS *

wigo sbliSo,
e o oSy JLasl *
sk *

Jlail LAN e il *
Wi-Fi Direct

b

Jsana i) *

Product code: UE32H6470SSXZG

81,3 cm (32")

Full HD
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Flat screen

CMR (Clear Motion Rate) 200
60 Hz

1920 x 1080 pixels
80 cm

Analog & Digital
DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T
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ES, PT, FR, BE, NL, LU, CH, PL, CZ
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Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital DTS,
DTS Premium Sound 5.1
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Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
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220-240V
50 - 60 Hz

732,3 mm
266,9 mm
493,7 mm
6,5 kg
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Picture processing technology
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3GP, ASF, AVI, DIVX, H.264, M-JPEG,

MKV, MP4, MPEG1, MPEG2, MPEG4,

TS, VOB, VP6, WEBM, WMV7, WMV8

AAC, AC3, ADPCM, HE-AAC, LPCM,
MP3, OGG, WMA

Samsung Wide Color Enhancer
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Digital Living Network Alliance

(DLNA) certified

Energy efficiency class (old)

62,9 mm
430,7 mm
5,5 kg

972 mm
120 mm
596 mm
8,4 kg
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Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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